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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 45 Masc., 50m Braza Abs.
28/07/2024 - 12:25 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Masculino

1. LORENZO PIEDRA Alejandro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.39 417 - 19,00
2. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ Santiago 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.51 377 8,00 16,00
3. WEI ALBA Pablo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.66 373 - 14,00
4. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.30 353 - 13,00
5. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno 09 C.N. Aviles 35.49 347 7,00 12,00
6. CUERVO FERNANDEZ Sergio 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.52 346 - 11,00
7. ALONSO GONZALEZ Carlos 09 C.N. Aviles 37.14 303 6,00 10,00
8. DE RESURRECCION GONZALEZ Daniel10 C.N. Aviles 39.38 254 - 9,00
9. CALVO FERNANDEZ Samuel 10 C.N. Aviles 39.43 253 - -

DSQ MATO PINIELLA Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya - -
DES - DESCALIFICADO

Junior Masculino

1. MON MARTINEZ Alejandro 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.93 579 16,00 19,00
2. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.76 533 13,00 16,00
3. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Angel 08 C.N. Aviles 31.37 503 11,00 14,00
4. IYOHA LLORENTE Bryan 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 32.78 440 9,00 13,00
5. GARCIA MARTINEZ David 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.44 415 - 12,00

Absoluto Masculino

1. MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ Sergio 98 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.71 656 19,00 -
2. MON MARTINEZ Alejandro 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.93 579 16,00 19,00
3. SOLAR MATO Jorge 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.12 568 14,00 -
4. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.76 533 13,00 16,00
5. RONCERO FERNANDEZ Pablo 96 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.79 532 12,00 -
6. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Angel 08 C.N. Aviles 31.37 503 11,00 14,00
7. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ David 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.50 496 10,00 -
8. IYOHA LLORENTE Bryan 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 32.78 440 9,00 13,00
9. LORENZO PIEDRA Alejandro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.39 417 - 19,00

10. GARCIA MARTINEZ David 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.44 415 - 12,00
11. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ Santiago 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.51 377 8,00 16,00
12. WEI ALBA Pablo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.66 373 - 14,00
13. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.30 353 - 13,00
14. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno 09 C.N. Aviles 35.49 347 7,00 12,00
15. CUERVO FERNANDEZ Sergio 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.52 346 - 11,00
16. ALONSO GONZALEZ Carlos 09 C.N. Aviles 37.14 303 6,00 10,00
17. DE RESURRECCION GONZALEZ Daniel10 C.N. Aviles 39.38 254 - 9,00
18. CALVO FERNANDEZ Samuel 10 C.N. Aviles 39.43 253 - -

DSQ MATO PINIELLA Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya - -
DES - DESCALIFICADO
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CAMPEONATO DE ASTURIAS OPEN DE VERANO 23/24
Gijón, 26 - 28/7/2024
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Open

1. BAAMONDE PELETEIRO Alvaro 93 CD Acuatico Leon 27.92 713 - -
2. MARTINEZ GUTIERREZ Sergio 98 C.N. Santa Olaya 28.71 656 19,00 -
3. GRAÑA DEL SOLAR Miguel 08 CGTD 29.77 588 - -
4. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ Adrian 04 CD Acuatico Leon 29.86 583 - -
5. MON MARTINEZ Alejandro 06 C.N. Santa Olaya 29.93 579 16,00 19,00
6. SOLAR MATO Jorge 05 C.N. Santa Olaya 30.12 568 14,00 -
7. PUCHE GONZÁLEZ Hugo 05 C.D. Natacion Medinense 30.26 560 - -
8. ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Borja 96 C. Fluvial De Lugo 30.30 558 - -
9. FARO MARTINEZ Yoel 07 C. N. Ponteareas 30.33 556 - -

10. PUCHE GONZALEZ Ivan 02 C.D. Natacion Medinense 30.64 539 - -
11. BAÑA BERNARDO Juan 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 30.76 533 13,00 16,00
12. RONCERO FERNANDEZ Pablo 96 C.N. Cuencas Mineras 30.79 532 12,00 -
13. VALENCIANO MIGUELEZ Hugo 08 CD Acuatico Leon 30.96 523 - -
14. CABANA DEL AMO Pablo 04 C. N. Ponteareas 31.23 509 - -
15. RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ Angel 08 C.N. Aviles 31.37 503 11,00 14,00
16. FRAGA DOMINGUEZ David 04 R.G.C. Covadonga 31.50 496 10,00 -
17. IYOHA LLORENTE Bryan 08 C.N.Ciudad De Oviedo 32.78 440 9,00 13,00
18. PUCHE GONZALEZ Niko 08 C.D. Natacion Medinense 33.17 425 - -
19. LORENZO PIEDRA Alejandro 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.39 417 - 19,00
20. GARCIA MARTINEZ David 08 C.N. Santa Olaya 33.44 415 - 12,00
21. DIEZ FERNANDEZ Jorge 08 CD Acuatico Leon 34.02 394 - -
22. JUNQUERA FERNANDEZ Santiago 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 34.51 377 8,00 16,00
23. WEI ALBA Pablo 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 34.66 373 - 14,00
24. ROYO RODRIGUEZ Pablo 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.30 353 - 13,00
25. RODRIGUEZ SANZ Bruno 09 C.N. Aviles 35.49 347 7,00 12,00
26. CUERVO FERNANDEZ Sergio 10 R.G.C. Covadonga 35.52 346 - 11,00
27. ALONSO GONZALEZ Carlos 09 C.N. Aviles 37.14 303 6,00 10,00
28. DE RESURRECCION GONZALEZ Daniel10 C.N. Aviles 39.38 254 - 9,00
29. CALVO FERNANDEZ Samuel 10 C.N. Aviles 39.43 253 - -

DSQ MATO PINIELLA Alvaro 10 C.N. Santa Olaya - -
DES - DESCALIFICADO


